212 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
VRFC ETRANGLEUR REGLABLE (ETANCHEITE PAR CONE)
ADJUSTABLE THROTTLE-CHECK VALVE ( POPPET TYPE )
VALVES CONTROLE DEBIT  -  FLOW CONTROL VALVES
A B

Dimensions are in mm-in
VRFU90 complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRFU9001 1605110100 Steel body, G1/4 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9002 1605120100 Steel body, G3/8 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9003 1605130100 Steel body, G1/2 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9004 1605140100 Steel body, G3/4 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9005 1605150100 Steel body, G1 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
VRFU90   01
Port size
Rating diagram  _____________________________________________________________________________________________
VRFU9001
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
A
E
B
B A
C
FD
VRFU9002
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
VRFU9003
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
VRFU9004
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2.5 5 7.5
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
12
9
6
3
15
(US gpm)
0
120
160
200
(psi)
40
80
* nr of turns
*5
open
*4*3*2
30150 45
(l/min)
0
10
15
5
20
0 2.5 5 107.5
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re

D
VRFB90 complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRFB9001 1605210100 Steel body, G1/4 ports
VRFB9002 1605220100 Steel body, G3/8 ports
VRFB9003 1605230100 Steel body, G1/2 ports
VRFB9004 1605240100 Steel body, G3/4 ports
VRFB9005 1605250100 Steel body, G1 ports
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
VRBF90   01
Port size
Rating diagram  _____________________________________________________________________________________________
VPRFB9001
pressure drop vs. flow
VPRFB9002
pressure drop vs. flow
VPRFB9003
pressure drop vs. flow
60300 90
(l/min)
0
60
90
30
120
0 5 10 2015
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re
ss
u
re
0
600
900
300
1200
1500
(psi)
(bar)
* nr of turns
*7
*2 *3
*4
*5
*6
VPRFB9004
pressure drop vs. flow
VPRFB9005
pressure drop vs. flow
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2.5 5 7.5
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
80
60
40
20
100
0
750
1250
(psi)
(US gpm)
250
500

Dimensions are in mm-in
VRFU90C complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VPR/2/RL/EX 14/V 1605510100 Steel body, G1/4 ports
VPR/2/RL/EX 38/V 1605520100 Steel body, G3/8 ports
VPR/2/RL/EX 12/V 1605530100 Steel body, G1/2 ports
For other steel body configurations or SAE thread please contact our
Sales Dpt.
VPR/2/RL/EX   14/V
Port size
Rating diagram  _____________________________________________________________________________________________
VPR/2/RL/EX 14/V - VPR/2/RL/EX 38/V
pressure drop vs. flow compensated (A→B)
 VPR/2/RL/EX 12/V
pressure drop vs. flow compensated (A→B)
VPR/2/RL/EX 14/V
pressure drop vs. flow (B→A)
B
E
C
BA
D
A
30 60 90 120 150 180 2100
0
20
15
10
5
25
Pressure (bar)
Fl
ow
(l/min)
0 2000 30001000 (psi)
0
4.5
(US gpm)
1.5
3
6*4
*3
* nr of turns
*2
*1
30 60 90 120 150 180 2100
0
40
30
20
10
50
Pressure (bar)
Fl
ow
(l/min)
0 2000 30001000 (psi)
0
9
(US gpm)
3
6
12
*4
*5
*3
* nr of turns
*2
*1
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2.5 5 7.5
Pr

Flow setting range1
1 Valve
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
With G1/4 ports
VDR 14-1 1661010100 Range type 1
VDR 14-2 1661010101 Range type 2
VDR 14-3 1661010102 Range type 3
VDR 14-4 1661010103 Range type 4
VDR 14-5 1661010104 Range type 5
With G3/8 ports
VDR 38-1 1661020100 Range type 1
VDR 38-2 1661020101 Range type 2
VDR 38-3 1661020102 Range type 3
VDR 38-4 1661020103 Range type 4
VDR 38-5 1661020104 Range type 5
With G1/2 ports
VDR 12-1 1661030100 Range type 1
VDR 12-2 1661030101 Range type 2
VDR 12-3 1661030102 Range type 3
VDR 12-4 1661030103 Range type 4
VDR 12-5 1661030104 Range type 5
With G3/4 ports
VDR 34-1 1661040100 Range type 1
VDR 34-2 1661040101 Range type 2
VDR 34-3 1661040102 Range type 3
VDR 34-4 1661040103 Range type 4
VDR 34-5 1661040104 Range type 5
VDR complete valves
Chartridge with steel housing
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VDR/F 14-1 1661110100 Female-female G1/4 ports, range type 1
VDR/F 38-2 1661120100 Female-female G3/8 ports, range type 2
VDR/F 12-2 1661130100 Female-female G1/2 ports, range type 2
VDR/F 34-3 1661140100 Female-female G3/4 ports, range type 3
VDR/M 14-1 1661210100 Male-female G1/4 ports, range type 1
VDR/M 38-2 1661220100 Male-female G3/8 ports, range type 2
VDR/M 12-2 1661230100 Male-female G1/2 ports, range type 2
VDR/M 34-3 1661240100 Male-female G3/4 ports, range type 3
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
2 Housing
M-F (male-female) or F-F (female-female) steel housing
TYPE  CODE DESCR. TYPE  CODE DESCR.
MF14  CMFVRD01 G1/4, M-F MF03  CMFVRD03 G1/2, M-F
FF14  CFFVRD01 G1/4, F-F FF03  CFFVRD03 G1/2, F-F
MF02  CMFVRD02 G3/8, M-F MF04  CMFVRD04 G3/4, M-F
FF02  CFFVRD02 G3/8, F-F FF04  CFFVRD04 G3/4, F-F
2
Flow setting range
Type
VDR 14 VDR 38 VDR 12 VDR 34
l/min
US gpm
l/min
US gpm
l/min
US gpm
l/min
US gpm
1
1 - 1.6
0.26 - 0.42
2.5 - 4
0.66 - 1.06
16 - 21
4.2 - 5.6
37 - 50
9.8 - 13.2
2
1.6 - 2.5
0.42 - 0.66
4 - 6.3
1.06 - 1.66
21 - 28
5.5 - 7.4
50 - 67
13.2 - 17.7
3
2.5 - 4
0.66 - 1.06
6.3 - 10
1.66 - 2.64
28 - 37
7.4 - 9.8
67 - 90
17.7 - 23.8
4
4 - 6.3
1.06 - 1.66
10 - 16
2.64 - 4.2
37 - 50
9.8 - 13.2
90 - 120
23.8 - 31.7
5
6.3 - 10
1.66 - 2.64
16 - 25
4.2 - 6.6

______________________________________________________   Ordering codes and description composition
1 Valve
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
With G1/4 ports
VDR/CO 14-1 1661510100 Nominal flow 1 l/min - 0.26 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-2 1661510101 Nominal flow 2 l/min - 0.53 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-3 1661510102 Nominal flow 3 l/min - 0.79 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-4 1661510103 Nominal flow 4 l/min - 1.06 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-5 1661510104 Nominal flow 5 l/min - 1.32 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-6 1661510105 Nominal flow 6 l/min  - 1.58 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-7 1661510106 Nominal flow 7 l/min - 1.85 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-8 1661510107 Nominal flow 8 l/min - 2.11 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-9 1661510108 Nominal flow 9 l/min - 2.38 US gpm
VDR/CO 14-10 1661510109 Nominal flow 10 l/min - 2.64 US gpm
With G3/8 ports
VDR/CO 38-2 1661520100 Nominal flow 2 l/min - 0.53 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-4 1661520101 Nominal flow 4 l/min - 1.06 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-6 1661520102 Nominal flow 6 l/min  - 1.58 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-8 1661520103 Nominal flow 8 l/min - 2.11 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-10 1661520104 Nominal flow 10 l/min - 2.64 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-12 1661520105 Nominal flow 12 l/min - 3.2 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-14 1661520106 Nominal flow 14 l/min - 3.7 US gpm
VDR/CO 38-16 1661520107 Nominal flow 16 l/min - 4.2 US gpm
With G1/2 ports
VDR/CO 12-12 1661530100 Nominal flow 12 l/min - 3.2 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-16 1661530101 Nominal flow 16 l/min - 4.2 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-20 1661530102 Nominal flow 20 l/min - 5.3 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-25 1661530103 Nominal flow 25 l/min - 6.6 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-30 1661530104 Nominal flow 30 l/min - 7.9 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-35 1661530105 Nominal flow 35 l/min - 9.3 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-40 1661530106 Nominal flow 40 l/min - 10.6 US gpm
VDR/CO 12-45 1661530107 Nominal flow 45 l/min - 11.9 US gpm
NOTE - Nominal flow ± 10% @ 100 bar - 1440  psi
VDR/CO complete valves
Chartridge with steel housing
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VDR/CO/F 14-2 1661610100 Female-female G1/4 ports, range
  2 l/min - 0.53 US gpm
VDR/CO/F 38-2 1661620100 Female-female G3/8 ports, range
  2 l/min - 0.53 US gpm
VDR/CO/F 12-12 1661630100 Female-female G1/2 ports, range
  12 l/min - 3.2 US gpm
VDR/CO/M 14-2 1661710100 Male-female G1/4 ports, range
  2 l/min - 0.53 US gpm
VDR/CO/M 38-2 1661720100 Male-female G3/8 ports, range
  2 l/min - 0.53 US gpm
VDR/CO/M 12-12 1661730100 Male-female G1/2 ports, range
                       12 l/min - 3.2 US gpm
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales
Dpt.
2 Housing
M-F (male-female) or F-F (female-female) steel housing
TYPE    CODE      DESCR. TYPE  CODE DESCR.
MF14  CMFVSC01  G1/4, M-F MF03  CMFVSC03 G1/2, M-F
FF14  CFFVUBA-VSC01 G1/4, F-F FF03  CFFVSC03 G1/2, F-F
MF02  CMFVSC02  G3/8, M-F
FF02  CFFVSC02  G3/8, F-F
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
1
2
Flow control pressure compensated valves
370
Flow control valves
VDR/CO 14 pressure drop vs. flow
(A→B)
B-C-D-E-F nominal flow
Flow (l/min)
1 2 3 4 5 6 70
0 0.5 1 1.5
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
16
12
8
4
20
(US gpm)
B C D E F
0
150
200
250
(psi)
50
100
VDR/CO 14 pressure drop vs. flow
(A→B)
G-H-I-L nominal flow
VDR/CO 38 pressure drop vs. flow
(A→B)
B-C-D nominal flow
VDR/CO 38 pressure drop vs. flow
(A→B)
E-F-I nominal flow
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2.5 5 7.5
Pr
es